5D
riv
e I
so
la
tio
n
an

H.P. Amp
Reactor
Amp
uH Height
(Inches)(Cm.)
Width
(Inches)(Cm.)
Depth
(Inches)(Cm.) A (Depth) B (Width) Weight
(Lbs.)(Kg.)
ALRB002TBC ① 1 2.1 2 11027 3.875 (9.8) 4.25 (10.8) 3.125 (7.90) 2.00 (5.1) 1.44 (3.7) 3 (1.4)
ALRB003TBC ① 1.5 3 3 7351 3.875 (9.8) 4.25 (10.8) 3.125 (7.90) 2.00 (5.1) 1.44 (3.7) 3 (1.4)
ALRB004TBC ① 2 3.4 4 5513 3.875 (9.8) 4.25 (10.8) 3.125 (7.90) 2.00 (5.1) 1.44 (3.7) 3 (1.4)
ALRB006TBC ① 3 4.8 6 3676 3.875 (9.8) 4.25 (10.8) 3.125 (7.90) 2.00 (5.1) 1.44 (3.7) 3 (1.4)
ALRB008TBC ① 5 7.6 8 2757 4.75 (12.1) 6.50 (16.5) 3.75 (9.50) 2.10 (5.3) 2.00 (5.1) 5 (2.3)
ALRB012TBC ① 7.5 11 12 1838 4.75 (12.1) 6.50 (16.5) 3.75 (9.50) 2.10 (5.3) 2.00 (5.1) 6 (2.7)
ALRB016TBC ① 10 14 16 1378 4.75 (12.1) 6.50 (16.5) 3.75 (9.50) 2.30 (5.8) 2.00 (5.1) 6 (2.7)
ALRB025TBC ① 15 21 25 882 4.75 (12.1) 6.50 (16.5) 4.00 (10.2) 2.60 (6.6) 2.50 (6.4) 9 (4.1)
ALRB027TBC ① 20 27 27 817 4.75 (12.1) 6.50 (16.5) 4.00 (10.2) 2.60 (6.6) 2.50 (6.4) 9 (4.1)
ALRB035TBC ① 25 34 35 630 4.75 (12.1) 6.50 (16.5) 4.50 (11.4) 3.20 (8.1) 2.50 (6.4) 13 (5.9)
ALRB045TBC ① 30 40 45 490 4.75 (12.1) 6.50 (16.5) 4.50 (11.4) 3.20 (8.1) 3.00 (7.6) 14 (6.4)
ALRB055TBC ① 40 52 55 401 7.00 (17.8) 9.00 (22.9) 4.50 (11.4) 3.50 (8.9) 3.60 (9.1) 22 (10.0)
ALRB080TBC 60 77 80 276 7.00 (17.8) 9.00 (22.9) 4.75 (12.1) 3.60 (9.1) 3.60 (9.1) 23 (10.4)
ALRB110CBC 75 96 110 200 7.00 (17.8) 9.00 (22.9) 5.50 (14.0) 3.60 (9.1) 3.60 (9.1) 27 (12.2)
ALRB130CBC 100 124 130 170 7.00 (17.8) 9.00 (22.9) 6.50 (16.5) 3.50 (8.9) 3.60 (9.1) 34 (15.4)
ALRB160CBC 125 156 160 138 7.00 (17.8) 9.00 (22.9) 6.50 (16.5) 4.20 (10.7) 3.60 (9.1) 36 (16.3)
ALRB200CBC 150 180 200 110 7.00 (17.8) 9.00 (22.9) 8.00 (20.3) 4.20 (10.7) 3.60 (9.1) 55 (24.9)
ALRB250CBC 200 240 250 88 8.50 (21.6) 10.80 (27.4) 8.00 (20.3) 5.70 (14.5) 4.60 (11.7) 74 (33.6)
ALRB300CBC 250 302 300 74 8.50 (21.6) 10.80 (27.4) 8.00 (20.3) 5.20 (13.2) 4.60 (11.7) 85 (38.6)
ALRB360CBC 300 361 360 61 8.50 (21.6) 10.80 (27.4) 8.00 (20.3) 6.20 (15.2) 4.60 (11.7) 105 (47.6)
ALRB420CBC 350 414 420 53 8.50 (21.6) 10.80 (27.4) 8.50 (21.6) 6.20 (15.2) 4.60 (11.7) 113 (51.3)
ALRB480CBC 400 477 480 46 8.50 (21.6) 10.80 (27.4) 8.50 (21.6) 6.70 (17.0) 4.60 (11.7) 119 (54.0)
* Motor HP and Amp rated at 480 volts.
 ① CE Marked
5
66 toll free 800.334.5214           ACME ELECTRIC  |  hubbell-acmeelectric.com
D r i v e  I s o l a t i o n  T r a n s f o r m e r s  a n d  A C  L i n e  R e a c t o r s 	 Selection Charts
480 VOLTS, 5% Z, 60 Hz (600 VOLTS, 4% Z; 240 VOLTS, 10% Z)
Motor*  Dimensions Mounting Dimensions
Catalog
Number
H.P. Amp
Reactor
Amp
uH Height
(Inches)(Cm.)
Width
(Inches)(Cm.)
Depth
(Inches)(Cm.) A (Depth) B (Width) Weight
(Lbs.)(Kg.)
ALRC002TBC ① 1 2.1 2 18378 3.875 (9.8) 4.25 (10.8) 3.125 (7.9) 2.00 (5.1) 1.44 (3.7) 3 (1.4)
ALRC003TBC ① 1.5 3 3 12252 3.875 (9.8) 4.25 (10.8) 3.125 (7.9) 2.00 (5.1) 1.44 (3.7) 3 (1.4)
ALRC004TBC ① 2 3.4 4 9189 3.875 (9.8) 4.25 (10.8) 3.125 (7.9) 2.10 (5.3) 1.44 (3.7) 4 (1.8)
ALRC006TBC ① 3 4.8 6 6126 4.75 (12.1) 6.50 (16.5) 3.75 (9.5) 2.10 (5.3) 2.00 (5.1) 5 (2.3)
ALRC008TBC ① 5 7.6 8 4594 4.75 (12.1) 6.50 (16.5) 3.75 (9.5) 2.10 (5.3) 2.00 (5.1) 6 (2.7)
ALRC012TBC ① 7.5 11 12 3063 4.75 (12.1) 6.50 (16.5) 3.75 (9.5) 2.20 (5.6) 2.00 (5.1) 7 (3.2)
ALRC016TBC ① 10 14 16 2297 4.75 (12.1) 6.50 (16.5) 4.00 (10.2) 2.60 (6.6) 2.00 (5.1) 9 (4.1)
ALRC025TBC ① 15 21 25 1470 4.75 (12.1) 6.50 (16.5) 4.50 (11.4) 3.00 (7.6) 2.00 (5.1) 13 (5.9)
ALRC027TBC ① 20 27 27 1361 4.75 (12.1) 6.50 (16.5) 4.50 (11.4) 2.80 (7.1) 3.00 (7.6) 13 (5.9)
ALRC035TBC ① 25 34 35 1050 7.00 (17.8) 9.00 (22.9) 4.75 (12.1) 3.60 (9.1) 3.00 (7.6) 23 (10.4)
ALRC045TBC ① 30 40 45 817 7.00 (17.8) 9.00 (22.9) 4.75 (12.1) 3.60 (9.1) 3.00 (7.6) 23 (10.4)
ALRC055TBC ① 40 52 55 668 7.00 (17.8) 9.00 (22.9) 4.75 (12.1) 3.60 (9.1) 3.00 (7.6) 24 (10.9)
ALRC080TBC 60 77 80 459 7.00 (17.8) 9.00 (22.9) 5.75 (14.6) 4.60 (11.7) 3.60 (9.1) 34 (15.4)
ALRC110CBC 75 96 110 334 7.00 (17.8) 9.00 (22.9) 6.50 (16.5) 4.20 (10.7) 3.60 (9.1) 56 (25.4)
ALRC130CBC 100 124 130 283 7.00 (17.8) 9.00 (22.9) 6.50 (16.5) 4.20 (10.7) 3.60 (9.1) 56 (25.4)
ALRC160CBC 125 156 160 230 7.00 (17.8) 9.00 (22.9) 8.00 (20.3) 4.20 (10.7) 3.60 (9.1) 70 (31.8)
ALRC200CBC 150 180 200 184 8.50 (21.6) 10.80 (27.4) 8.25 (21.0) 5.90 (15.0) 3.60 (9.1) 76 (34.5)
ALRC250CBC 200 240 250 147 8.50 (21.6) 10.80 (27.4) 8.25 (21.0) 6.20 (15.7) 4.60 (11.7) 89 (40.4)
ALRC300CBC 250 302 300 123 10.93 (27.8) 16.50 (41.9) 8.13 (20.7) 6.20 (15.7) 4.60 (11.7) 106 (48.1)
ALRC360CBC 300 361 360 102 10.93 (27.8) 16.50 (41.9) 9.50 (24.1) 8.20 (20.8) 4.60 (11.7) 124 (56.2)
ALRC420CBC 350 414 420 88 10.93 (27.8) 16.50 (41.9) 9.50 (24.1) 8.20 (20.8) 4.60 (11.7) 124 (56.2)
ALRC480CBC 400 477 480 77 10.93 (27.8) 16.50 (41.9) 10.13 (25.7) 8.20 (20.8) 4.60 (11.7) 129 (58.5)
ALRC600CBC 500 590 600 61 10.93 (27.8) 16.50 (41.9) 10.13 (25.7) 8.20 (20.8) 7.20 (18.3) 190 (86.2)
* Motor HP and Amp rated at 480 volts.
 ① CE Marked
5
67toll free 800.334.5214           ACME ELECTRIC  |  hubbell-acmeelectric.com

uH Height
(Inches)(Cm.)
Width
(Inches)(Cm.)
Depth
(Inches)(Cm.)
Dimensional
Drawings
Weight
(Lbs.)(Kg.)
ALRB002LWE 1 2.1 2 11027 9.68 (24.6) 4.75 (12.1) 4.5 (11.4) A 10 (4.5)
ALRB003LWE 1.5 3 3 7351 9.68 (24.6) 4.75 (12.1) 4.5 (11.4) A 10 (4.5)
ALRB004LWE 2 3.4 4 5513 9.68 (24.6) 4.75 (12.1) 4.5 (11.4) A 10 (4.5)
ALRB006LWE 3 4.8 6 3676 9.68 (24.6) 4.75 (12.1) 4.5 (11.4) A 10 (4.5)
ALRB008LWE 5 7.6 8 2757 11.5 (29.2) 10.31 (26.2) 7.13 (18.1) B 24 (10.9)
ALRB012LWE 7.5 11 12 1838 11.5 (29.2) 10.31 (26.2) 7.13 (18.1) B 24 (10.9)
ALRB016LWE 10 14 16 1378 11.5 (29.2) 10.31 (26.2) 7.13 (18.1) B 25 (11.3)
ALRB025LWE 15 21 25 882 11.5 (29.2) 10.31 (26.2) 7.13 (18.1) B 28 (12.7)
ALRB027LWE 20 27 27 817 11.5 (29.2) 10.31 (26.2) 7.13 (18.1) B 28 (12.7)
ALRB035LWE 25 34 35 630 11.5 (29.2) 10.31 (26.2) 7.13 (18.1) B 32 (14.5)
ALRB045LWE 30 40 45 490 11.5 (29.2) 10.31 (26.2) 7.13 (18.1) B 33 (15.0)
ALRB055LWE 40 52 55 401 11.83 (30.0) 14.17 (36.0) 8.82 (22.4) C 73 (33.1)
ALRB080LWE 60 77 80 276 11.83 (30.0) 14.17 (36.0) 8.82 (22.4) C 75 (34.0)
ALRB110LWE 75 96 110 200 11.83 (30.0) 14.17 (36.0) 8.82 (22.4) C 78 (35.4)
ALRB130LWE 100 124 130 170 11.83 (30.0) 14.17 (36.0) 8.82 (22.4) C 85 (38.6)
ALRB160LWE 125 156 160 138 11.83 (30.0) 14.17 (36.0) 8.82 (22.4) C 87 (39.5)
* Motor HP and Amp rated at 480 volts.
480 VOLTS, 5% Z, 60 Hz (600 VOLTS, 4% Z; 240 VOLTS, 10% Z)
Motor*  Dimensions
Catalog
Number
H.P. Amp
Reactor
Amp
uH Height
(Inches)(Cm.)
Width
(Inches)(Cm.)
Depth
(Inches)(Cm.)
Dimensional
Drawings
Weight
(Lbs.)(Kg.)
ALRC002LWE 1 2.1 2 18378 9.68 (24.6) 4.75 (12.1) 4.5 (11.4) A 10 (4.5)
ALRC003LWE 1.5 3 3 12252 9.68 (24.6) 4.75 (12.1) 4.5 (11.4) A 10 (4.5)
ALRC004LWE 2 3.4 4 9189 9.68 (24.6) 4.75 (12.1) 4.5 (11.4) A 10 (4.5)
ALRC006LWE 3 4.8 6 6126 11.5 (29.2) 10.31 (26.2) 7.13 (18.1) B 24 (10.9)
ALRC008LWE 5 7.6 8 4594 11.5 (29.2) 10.31 (26.2) 7.13 (18.1) B 24 (10.9)
ALRC012LWE 7.5 11 12 3063 11.5 (29.2) 10.31 (26.2) 7.13 (18.1) B 26 (11.8)
ALRC016LWE 10 14 16 2297 11.5 (29.2) 10.31 (26.2) 7.13 (18.1) B 28 (12.7)
ALRC025LWE 15 21 25 1470 11.5 (29.2) 10.31 (26.2) 7.13 (18.1) B 32 (14.5)
ALRC027LWE 20 27 27 1361 11.5 (29.2) 10.31 (26.2) 7.13 (18.1) B 32 (14.5)
ALRC035LWE 25 34 35 1050 11.83 (30.0) 14.17 (36.0) 8.82 (22.4) C 74 (33.6)
ALRC045LWE 30 40 45 817 11.83 (30.0) 14.17 (36.0) 8.82 (22.4) C 75 (34.0)
ALRC055LWE 40 52 55 668 11.83 (30.0) 14.17 (36.0) 8.82 (22.4) C 75 (34.0)
ALRC080LWE 60 77 80 459 11.83 (30.0) 14.17 (36.0) 8.82 (22.4) C 85 (38.6)
ALRC110LWE 75 96 110 334 11.83 (30.0) 14.17 (36.0) 8.82 (22.4) C 107 (48.5)
ALRC130LWE 100 124 130 263 11.83 (30.0) 14.17 (36.0) 8.82 (22.4) C 107 (48.5)
ALRC160LWE 125 156 160 230 11.83 (30.0) 14.17 (36.0) 8.82 (22.4) C 121 (54.9)
* Motor HP and Amp rated at 480 volts.
H
DW
DW